HAWORTH’

Always welcoming.



Hello

Lounge

Dimensions:
H :35"

W :305"
D :30.25"
SH :17.5"
SW :21.25"
SD :20.25"

(889mm)
(775mm)
(768mm)
(445mm)
(540mm)
(514mm)

Mobile Lounge

Dimensions:

H :3475" (883mm)
W :30.75" (781mm)
D :26" (660mm)
SH :17.25" (438mm)
SW :1875" (476mm)
SD :19.5"  (495mm)
Mini-mobile
Dimensions:

SD :195” (495mm)
SH :175"  (445mm)

Seat height, width and depth are represented as SH, SW and SD respectively.
Overall height, width and depth are represented as H,W and D respectively.
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Settee

Dimensions:

H :35" (889mm)
W :56.5" (1435mm)
D :30.25" (768mm)
SH :17.5" (445mm)
SW :46.75" (1187mm)
SD :20.25" (514mm)

Accessories

N——

Cup Holder

Tablet Arm
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